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As of: 12/2/2009 

 

TOWN BOARD MEETING 

Town of Westfield 

December 2
nd

, 2009 

   

 

7:30pm                 Town Board Meeting 

 

1. Minutes    -  November 4
th

, 2009 / Town Board Meeting 

  

2. Monthly Reports  

    -  Supervisor’s Monthly Report 

   - Town Clerk’s Monthly Report 

   - Dog Warden’s Report 

   - Fire Dept. Monthly Report 

   - Historian’s Monthly Report 

   - Town Court Report             

 

3. Highway  

 

4. Code Enforcement 

 

5. Barcelona Harbor (closed) 

                      

6.    Public Comment 

 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

-  

-  

      

OLD BUSINESS  

- Project Updates  

- Assessor 

   

NEW BUSINESS  

- Resolution #52 - 2010 Holiday Schedule  

-   

 

 

Audit of Bills 

 

Next Meeting - January 6
th

, 2010 

 

  Executive Session - (if necessary) 
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As of: 12/2/2009 

Resolutions for Town Board Meeting (12/2/2009): 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

Resolution No. 52 of 2009 

2010 Holiday Schedule 

 

 

     New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 

     Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18 

     Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15 

     Good Friday Friday, April 2 

     Memorial Day Monday, May 31 

     Day after Independence Day Monday, July 5 

     Labor Day Monday, September 6 

     Columbus Day Monday, October 11 

     Veteran’s Day Thursday, November 11 

     Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25 

     Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 26 

     Christmas Eve Friday, December 24 

     New Years’ Eve Friday, December 31 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 


